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samedi 31 ao(t 2024

LA THORACIQUE

BRAINE-LE-COMTE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
HELLIN Sébastien
DENUIT Dylan
VAN DHONGEN Patrice
PONTI Angelo
BERRE Stefano
HALILI Mimoza
DELHOVE Marie
DEGHORAIN Arnaud
BALTHAZARD Johnny
BAUDUIN Didier
RONDOU Philippe
DE LEENER Jean-Marie
GARIN Véronique

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
THEATRE Emeline
PULIDOR REGIDOR Megan
MAUS Madeleine
PUTMAN Steve

CAT/ Place
SEN 6
SEN 10
VE1 5
VE2 7
VE1 14
DAM 3
Al 6
VE2 36
VE3 17
VE2 51
VE3 32
VE4 12
A2 15

90 PETITE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
Al 1

DAM 1
A3 3
V1 3

_E B

Dyns”

283 DISTANCE (KM) :

00:49:23
00:51:56
00:52:57
00:55:30
00:59:31
01:04:21
01:08:06
01:08:13
01:09:24
01:19:37
01:19:23
01:24:15
01:23:48

TEMPS
REEL
00:36:33
00:38:12
00:49:29
00:49:30

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

124
15.07 3.887
14.33 6.360
14.05 7.067
13.41 10.954
12.50 18.021
11.56 33.569
10.93 43.110
10.91 44.876
10.72 48.763
9.34 74.912
9.37 75.265
8.83 83.746
8.88 84.099
6.6
KM/H
10.83 + 1 course
10.37 + 1 course
8.00 + 1 course
8.00 + 1 course



